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Distancia 450

Metros

Posicié Dorsal Nombre
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906
909
937
912
936
899
894
920
905
928
904
924
890
919
902
926
908
893
901
938
913
915
898
895
910
929
897
939
911
932
917
935
914
940
922
923
900

MARC
CARLES
937
SERGI
936
RICARDO
VICTOR
JONATHAN
MARIO
HUGO
JORDI
DAVID
PAU
JAUME
ANDRES
RUBEN
CARLES
ALAN
RUBéN
938

PAU
CRISTIAN
JOAN
VIiCTOR
SALVA
ALEJANDRO
HUGO
939
DIEGO
MARC
IVAN

935

IVAN
940
AUSIAS
PABLO
JAUME

CRONOMETRAIE CONCHIP
Clasificacion General
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IX VOLTA A PEU

IX Volta a peu Xeresa (Pre-benjami Xics) XERESA
9
Tiempo
Apellidos Pos/Cate CATEGORIA CATEGORIA Oficial Min/Km
ESTRUGO TERRADES 1 PREBENJAMIN M C.C. XERACO 0:01:38 3,38
JUAN BOU 2 PREBENJAMIN M C.A. XERESA 0:01:38 3,38
1 CAT SIN ASIG 0:01:40 3,42
MOLLA CABALLERO 3 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:42 3,47
2 CAT SIN ASIG 0:01:44 3,51
PELLICER BOLUDA 4 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:46 3,56
YANEZ BRUNO 5 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:51 4,07
RODRIGO TOLEDO 6 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:52 4,09
CHULIA VELLO 7 PREBENJAMIN M C.A.XERESA 0:01:53 4,11
CAUDELI FEMENIA 8 PREBENJAMIN M C. A. MIRAMAR FENT CA  0:01:55 4,16
HERRERA CALLEJA 9 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:57 4,20
MAS SANCHEZ 10  PREBENJAMIN M C.C. EL GARBI 0:01:57 4,20
BARON MIRANA 11 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:59 4,24
LLOPIS IBANEZ 12 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:01:59 4,24
FUSTER SEBASTIA 13 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:00 4,27
CANET MARTI 14 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:02 4,31
PEREZ BIXQUERT 15  PREBENJAMIN M C.A FAVARA 0:02:03 4,33
BORDES VITUTIA 16 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:04 4,36
COGOLLOS SOLER 17 PREBENJAMIN M C.A XERESA 0:02:04 4,36
3 CAT SIN ASIG 0:02:04 4,36
MORATAL BRUNO 18  PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:08 4,44
SIMO MENGUAL 19  PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:09 4,47
GORRITA ALBERT 20  PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:12 4,53
FLUIXA VELASCO 21 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:13 4,56
VERCHER ARCAS 22 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:18 5,07
MORERA CANET 23 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:19 5,09
ALARIO DOMINGUEZ 24 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:20 511
4 CAT SIN ASIG 0:02:21 5,13
FERRER CARMONA 25  PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:22 5,16
PASTOR PIQUERES 26 PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:23 5,18
LURBE CATALA 27  PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:24 5,20
5 CAT SIN ASIG 0:02:25 5,22
GIMENO VIDAL 28  PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:25 5,22
6 CAT SIN ASIG 0:02:26 5,24
TORMO GIMENEZ 29  PREBENJAMIN M C.A.SAFOR CAFEMAX 0:02:27 5,27
TORMO GIMENEZ 30  PREBENJAMIN M C.A.SAFOR CAFEMAX 0:02:27 5,27
SALELLES PARRAGA 31  PREBENJAMIN M C. A. L'ESPENTA 0:02:29 5,31
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38 918 MARC GINER CASTELLO 32  PREBENJAMIN M INDEPENDIENTE 0:02:30 5,33
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